

Tax Invoice
Modi Housing Pvt. Ltd.,
SY NO 210 & 211, RAMPALLY VILLAGE, GHATKESAR MANDAL, MEDCHAL- MALKAJGIRI MANDAL, Telangana - 500051
Email: purchase@modiproperties.com

ORIGINAL INVOICE

Supplier / Customer / Transporter - Copy **PAN: AADCM5906D GSTIN : 36AADCM5906D2ZO**

Customer Details			Billing Details		Shipping Details		Invoice No		Invoice Date	
Silveroak Villas LLP 5-4-187/3&4, 1Ind Floor, Soham Mansion M.G.Road Secunderabad, TELANGANA- 500003 GSTIN: 36ADBFS3288A2Z7			Description Of Goods		HSN/SAC	Qty	Rate	Gross	Tax%	Tax Amt
1	PLUM6624-Plumbing-PVC SWR-Clamp-100mm-Nos.	39174000	20.00	22.00	440	18.00	79.2			
2	PLUM2326-Plumbing-PVC SWR-Clamp-75mmx45-Nos.	39174000	20.00	15.00	300	18.00	54.00			
3	PLUM5514-Plumbing-PVC SWR-Door Bend-75mmX87.5degree-Nos.	39174000	10.00	66.00	660	18.00	118.8			
4	PLUM7462-Plumbing-PVC SWR-Door Bend -100mm-Nos.	39174000	10.00	123.00	1,230	18.00	221.4			
5	PLUM9483-Plumbing-PVC SWR-Door Bend -75mmx45-Nos.	39174000	10.00	71.00	710	18.00	127.8			
6	PLUM7889-Plumbing-PVC SWR-Door Tee-75mmx45-Nos.	39174000	10.00	85.00	850	18.00	153.00			
7	PLUM2550-Plumbing-PVC SWR-Lubricant Paste-500gms-Nos.	27101990	5.00	105.00	525	18.00	94.5			
8	PLUM5593-Plumbing-PVC SWR-Plain Bend-75mm-Nos.	39174000	10.00	54.00	540	18.00	97.2			
9	PLUM7982-Plumbing-PVC SWR-Single Door Y -75mm-Nos.	39174000	5.00	93.00	465	18.00	83.7			
10	PLUM1660-Plumbing-PVC SWR-Single socket pipe-75X3000mm-Nos.	391723	10.00	245.00	2,450	18.00	441.00			



11	PLUM7564-Plumbing-PVC SWR-Solvent-250ml-Nos.	38140010	5.00	85.00	425	18.00	76.5
12	PLUM7180-Plumbing-Rigid-Elbow-50mm-Nos.	39174000	20.00	20.00	400	18.00	72.00
	Transport Charges			110.00		18.00	20.00
				Total Taxable Amount	9,105.00		1,639.1
				Total Invoice Amount			10,744.00
IGST		CGST	SGST				
0.00		819.45	819.45				
Rupees : Ten Thousands Six Hundred And Fourteen Only.							

For Modi Housing Pvt. Ltd.,

Authorised signatory



